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FACULTY OF HUMANITIES – RESEARCH SUPPORT SERVICES  
CONTACT DETAILS 

 
 

Name  Title Internal telephone 
number 

Email address

Faculty Office
Professor Colette Fagan Deputy Dean (and Associate Dean for Research)    colette.fagan@manchester.ac.uk
Helen Norman Research Associate & Assistant to Professor Fagan x66935 helen.norman@manchester.ac.uk
Professor Claire Annesley  Assistant Associate Dean (Research)   claire.annesley@manchester.ac.uk
Jared Ruff  Head of Research Support Services x50288 jared.a.ruff@manchester.ac.uk
Lizzy Langton Head of Faculty Research Finance X50292 elizabeth.langton@manchester.ac.uk 
Sarah Albutt  Research Strategy Manager x50297 sarah.albutt@manchester.ac.uk
Dr Shanta Aphale Business Engagement Manager  x50294 shanta.aphale@manchester.ac.uk
Liz Fay  EU Funding & Development Manager x57114 liz.fay@manchester.ac.uk
Lynda McIntosh Research Communications & Marketing Manager x53281 lynda.s.mcintosh@manchester.ac.uk
Jonathan Starbrook RSS Hub Manager x53003 jonathan.starbrook@manchester.ac.uk 
Louise McMahon Research Support Assistant x53002 louise.mcmahon@manchester.ac.uk
 
Arthur Lewis Research Support Hub 
Elaine Edwards (SEED) Research Support Manager x54913 elaine.edwards@manchester.ac.uk
Louise Gorton (Law) Research Support Manager x57424/50903 louise.gorton@manchester.ac.uk
Gillian Whitworth (SoSS) Research Support Manager x57366 gillian.whitworth@manchester.ac.uk
Paul Henshall Senior Research Finance Officer x51300 paul.a.henshall@manchester.ac.uk
Melanie Canham Research Support Officer x57362 melanie.canham@manchester.ac.uk
Marta Fole  Research Support Officer x57442 marta.fole@manchester.ac.uk
Kellie Gallagher Research Support Officer x50409 kellie.gallagher@manchester.ac.uk
Jill Lee‐Borrett Research Support Officer x50811 j.lee‐borrett@manchester.ac.uk
Laura Partridge Research Support Officer x51385 laura.partridge@manchester.ac.uk
Magdalene Faulds Research Support Officer x54694 magdalen.faulds@manchester.ac.uk
Damaris Richards Research Support Officer x54691 damaris.richards@manchester.ac.uk
Kerry Jones  Research Support Officer x66076 kerry.jones@manchester.ac.uk
Alicia Alaksova Research Finance Officer   Alica.Alaksova@manchester.ac.uk
Natalie Shore Research Finance Officer x52107 natalie.shore@manchester.ac.uk
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MBS Research Support Hub 
Charlotte Jackson Research Support Manager x50535 charlotte.jackson@manchester.ac.uk
Nooruddean Choudry Research Support Manager x50536 nooruddean.choudry@mbs.ac.uk
TBA  Senior Research Finance Officer x50945
Abigail Truebig Research Support Officer x57091 abigail.truebig@mbs.ac.uk
Lynne Worrall Research Finance Officer x57321 lynne.worrall@mbs.ac.uk
     
SALC Research Support Hub     
Jonathan Starbrook RSS Hub Manager/ Research Support Manager x53003 jonathan.starbrook@manchester.ac.uk 
Patricia Gorham Research Support Manager x61723 patricia.a.gorham@mbs.ac.uk
Karina Moulinec‐Rojas Senior Research Finance Officer x54243 karina.rojas@manchester.ac.uk
Edward Salter Research Support Officer x58317 edward.salter@manchester.ac.uk
Fiona Daniel  Research Support Officer x58084 fiona.daniel@manchester.ac.uk
Rosie Henson Research Finance Officer x53527 rosemary.jackson@manchester.ac.uk 
Ruselle Meade Research Support Assistant x53527 ruselle.meade@manchester.ac.uk
Daniel Bylo (until 2 May) Research Support Assistant x61253 daniel.bylo@manchester.ac.uk
 
Impact Support Officers    
Ian Boucher  Impact Support Officer x63369 ian.boucher@mbs.ac.uk
Christopher Hewson Impact Support Officer x54685 chris.hewson@manchester.ac.uk
Olesya Shipova Impact Support Officer x58375 olesya.shipova@manchester.ac.uk

 


